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Year 1A Sheeba Lal sheeba.lal-smchs@smgeducation.org Lanih Quijano lanih.quijano-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 1B Audrine Lobo audrine.lobo-smchs@smgeducation.org Mary Girlie Grace mary.girlie-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 1C Irene G Salasagcol irene.salasagcol-smchs@smgeducation.org Geetha Dougherty geetha.dougherty-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 1D Francina Dominic Savio francina.dominic-smchs@smgeducation.org Neesha D Souza neesha.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 1E Velina Machado velina-smchs@smgeducation.org Liza Mantalaba liza.villaver-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2A Stella Mary Micheal stella.micheal-smchs@smgeducation.org Revai M. revai.mushayahembe-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2B Carol Augustine Noronha carol.augustine-smchs@smgeducation.org
Saida Elmaseri Elagha 

Bash
saida.bash-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2C Sussanna D'souza sussanna.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org Pilarita Pascua pilarita.pascua-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2D Sushma Jiwanamall sushma.jiwanamall-smchs@smgeducation.org Zartashia Parvaiz zartashia-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 2E Maita Hamandishe maita.hamandishe-smchs@smgeducation.org Jisha Anil jisha.anil-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3A Felicia Rodrigues felicia.rodrigues-smchs@smgeducation.org Rama Dado rama.zouhair-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3B Loida Enobay loida.enobay-smchs@smgeducation.org Jennifer Patricia jennifer.patricia-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3C Irah Salosagcol irah-smchs@smgeducation.org Loulia Mosaad loulia.mosaad-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3D Susan Aby Abraham susan.aby-smchs@smgeducation.org Fredita Shermil fredita.shermil-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3E Fatima Dawood fatima.dawood-smchs@smgeducation.org Abeer Awad abeer.awad-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 3F Anitha Aseem anitha.aseem-smchs@smgeducation.org Aevelyn Maria aevelyn.maria-smchs@smgeducation.org
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Year 4A Arya Unnikrishnan arya.unnikrishnan-smchs@smgeducation.org Getish Oliver gethish.oliver-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4B Seena Varghese seena.varghese-smchs@smgeducation.org Mavis Joseph mavis.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4C Carol D'souza carol.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org Jillian Ryan Aranha jillian.aranha-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4D Joyceline D'cruz joyceline.john-smchs@smgeducation.org Hazyl Marie Luterte hazyl.marie-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4E Christle Almeida christle.almeida-smchs@smgeducation.org Delushie Fernando delushie-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 4F Viveka Purnima purnima-smchs@smgeducation.org Loula Gamal Ali Shoib loula.gamal-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5A Jejulin Joseph Naveen jejulin.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org Shama Abdul shama.abdul-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5B Loretta Priya D. priya.loretta-smchs@smgeducation.org Eugene D'souza eugene.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5C Jaya Valankani jaya.valankani-smchs@smgeducation.org Midna Rodrigues midna.fernandes-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5D Rochelle Pinto rochelle.pinto-smchs@smgeducation.org Karima Tadrous karima.makram-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5E Aruni Jayasekara aruni.jayasekara-smchs@smgeducation.org Nada M Awad nawad.awad-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 5F Merlin Mexa merlin.mexa-smchs@smgeducation.org Meethu Thampi meethu.thampi-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6A Sr. Nelly Kangogo nelly.kangogo-smchs@smgeducation.org Jeyselene Gethish D jeyselene.gethish-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6B Riji Joseph riji.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org Fadwa Saeed fadwa.saeed-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6C Fayanne Da Cunha fayanne.dacunha-smchs@smgeducation.org Ajaya Travasso ajaya.travasso-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6D Jessie Monteath jessie.misquita-smchs@smgeducation.org Vincy Prabhu vprabhu@smgeducation.org

Year 6E Liby Biju liby.biju-smchs@smgeducation.org Farina Taimoor farina.taimoor-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 6F Sunitha Alex sunitha.alex-smchs@smgeducation.org Moses Alan moses.alan-smchs@smgeducation.org
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Year 7A Anita Joseph anita.joseph-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 7B Trevor Quinny trevor.quinny-smchs@smgeducation.org Leena George leena.george-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 7C Thushara Francis thushara.francis-smchs@smgeducation.org Asterio Hernandez asterio.hernandez-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 7D Ananthi Krishnan ananthi.krishnan-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 7E Lily Prava Swain lily.prava-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 7F Teresa Selvan teresa.david-smchs@smgeducation.org Mohammed Khafaga mohammed.khafaga-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 8A Amira Gerges amira.sabry-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 8B Anthony Trias anthony.trias-smchs@smgeducation.org Merlin Philip merlin.philip-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 8C Rekha Fernandes rekha.fernandes-smchs@smgeducation.org Amal Eltayeb amal.balla-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 8D Sreekutty UR sreekutty.ur-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 8E Sunita C. sunita.chakraborty-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 8F Ahmed Mohammed ahmed.mohammed-smchs@smgeducation.org Muhammad Arshad arshad.muhammad-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 9A Shiby Thomas shiby.thomas-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 9B Christina Dmonte christina.dmonte-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 9C Anita Antony anitha.antony-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 9D Mridula Binu mridula.binu-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 9E Ayesha M. Darshani ayesha.darshani-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 9F Avita Franco avita.franco-smchs@smgeducation.org
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Year 10A Haroon Masood haroon.masood-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 10B Jyothi Lakshmi jyothi.lakshmi-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 10C Renita Dmonte renita.dmonte-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 10D Beena Machado beena.machado-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 10E Joan Rose joan.rose-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 10F Asha Paul asha.paul-smchs@smgeducation.org Gehan Lufty gehan-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 11A Melba melba-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 11B Vanitha Singh vanitha.jasmine-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 11C Arun John arun.john-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 11D Deepa Varghese deepa.varghese-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 11E Charlotte D Souza charlotte.dsouza-smchs@smgeducation.org

Year 11F Anitha Praveen anitha.praveen-smchs@smgeducation.org

ALEVEL 1 SCIENCE GIRLS Honey A. S. honey-smchs@smgeducation.org

ALEVEL 1 SCIENCE BOYS Renuka Desai renuka.desai-smchs@smgeducation.org

ALEVEL 1 COMMERCE Elsa Augustine elsa.augustine-smchs@smgeducation.org

A LEVEL2 SCIENCE(Girls) Mary Augustine mary.augustine-smchs@smgeducation.org

A LEVEL2 SCIENCE(Boys) Esmine Robinson esmine.robinson-smchs@smgeducation.org

A LEVEL2 COMMERCE Omana Francis omana.francis-smchs@smgeducation.org
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